
u34_irtf_320cm_2200nm

30.5 31.0 31.5 32.0 32.5 33.0
Sec after 1987 FEB 26 15:56:00

1.15×104

1.20×104

1.25×104

1.30×104

C
ou

nt
s/

se
c

delta egress

u34_irtf_320cm_2200nm

30.5 31.0 31.5 32.0 32.5 33.0
Sec after 1987 FEB 26 15:56:00

1.15×104

1.20×104

1.25×104

1.30×104

C
ou

nt
s/

se
c

delta egress

u34_irtf_320cm_2200nm

30.5 31.0 31.5 32.0 32.5 33.0
Sec after 1987 FEB 26 15:56:00

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 F
lu

x

delta egress

u34_irtf_320cm_2200nm

30.5 31.0 31.5 32.0 32.5 33.0
Sec after 1987 FEB 26 15:56:00

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 F
lu

x

delta egress


